

2024CPT.13.03.20571

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

				FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC		BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC		APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
				MARSHALL, NC		BURNSVILLE, NC		ASHEVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		64,000.00		55,000.00	135,300.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	24.35 SMI	3,700.00	90,095.00	4,100.00	99,835.00	96,182.50
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,175 TON	26.50	84,137.50	31.00	98,425.00	84,137.50
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,236 SY	6.00	31,416.00	5.80	30,368.80	78,540.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,262 TON	69.00	846,078.00	88.00	1,079,056.00	861,405.50
0006	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	600 TON	92.00	55,200.00	115.00	69,000.00	78,000.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	903 TON	800.00	722,400.00	745.00	672,735.00	744,975.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,669 TON	114.00	304,266.00	108.00	288,252.00	296,259.00
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	1 EA	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,749.00	1,749.00	2,500.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,386 SF	8.50	11,781.00	8.30	11,503.80	12,474.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		64,000.00		38,000.00	193,200.00
0012	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	58 LF	2.50	145.00	2.20	127.60	116.00
0013	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	34 LF	15.75	535.50	16.00	544.00	510.00
0014	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	12 EA	285.00	3,420.00	265.00	3,180.00	3,000.00
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	250.00	500.00	212.00	424.00	400.00
0016	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	258,682 LF	0.53	137,101.46	0.46	118,993.72	111,233.26
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS) (STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	1,532 LF	3.95	6,051.40	4.00	6,128.00	5,745.00
0018	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	35 EA	125.00	4,375.00	160.00	5,600.00	2,100.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,426,801.86	TOTAL	2,578,921.92	2,706,077.76
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,426,801.86	SUB-TOTAL	2,578,921.92	2,706,077.76

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC	1	2,426,801.86
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	2	2,578,921.92
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	2,706,077.76